CHALLENGE ROUTE NAC 2021/2022

Classements détaillés des courses :
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COURSE 1 COURSE 2 COURSE 3 COURSE4  COURSES COURSE 6 COURSE 7 COURSE 8
CAUDRON Noémie DAl 36444 | 1% 1% 37,188 6 3 24,587 27,387 33,438 45,110 44,388 48,219
COLSON Clémence DA1 = 55212 | 0% 4% 57,513 4 4 70,645 48,288 49,130 61,988
HALILI Mimoza DAl 59332 | 0% 0% 59,332 4 55,598 78,076 51,262 52,391
BIRCHALL Charlotte DAl 64,186 | 0% 0% 64,186 2 57,921 70,450
VANDERLIN Charléne DAl 64,383 | 4% 4% 69,982 9 3 54,000 54,000 70,450 72,209 72,240 76,403 79,300 81,250
DEBOUCHE Alexandrine DA1 = 88,250 0% 0% 88,250 1 88,250
BASTIN Florence DA1 = 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
DETRY Delphine DA1 | 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
QUINIET Héléne DA1 = 0,000 | 0% 0% 0,000
DELODDERE Christel DA2 | 42,590 | 0% 4% 44,365 5 2 30,500 37,129 50,645 48,896 54,653
ES Pauline DA2 | 44,848 5% 2% 48,223 13 33,402 38,279 40,870 48,535 53,207 55,116 57,098 59,279
BOBOT Mélodie DA2 49,886 0% 2% 50,904 3 63,565 48,580 40,568
STOURME Muriel DA2 = 51417 0% 2% 52,466 5 1 50,811 50,631 51,104 51,306 58,478
MASSEM Caroline DA2 | 52,202 | 0% 4% 54377 4 1 54,516 55,836 55,652 51,503
D'HERDE Gisele DA2 = 54,962 0% 2% 56,084 2 2 43,218 68,950
VICAIRE Alice DA2 | 58,110 0% 2% 59,296 5 63,063 67,823 52,681 43,230 69,683
VANHAUDENARD Bénédicte DA2 = 62,703 0% 4% 65316 5 0 55,107 60,638 60,883 68,951 81,000
DELMOITIEZ Bettina DA2 | 72,826 0% 0% 72,826 1 72,826
EDOM Mélanie DA2 | 79,380 0% 2% 81,000 1 81,000
VOTQUENNE Barbara DA2 | 79,380 0% 2% 81,000 1 81,000
TOUSSAINT Lesly DA2 | 79,380 0% 2% 81,000 1 5 81,000
VANHAUDENARD Marie DA2 | 83,719 0% 0% 83,719 3 1 87,224 83,135 80,798
CIERO Melissa DA2 = 89,783 0% 0% 89,783 1 89,783
VAN CRANENBROECK Alexia DA2 | 93,000 0% 0% 93,000 1 93,000
SAX Laurie DA2 | 96,999 | 0% 3% 99,999 1 6 99,999
COLLIN Cindy DA2 | 98,999 0% 1% 99,999 1 1 99,999
DELTOUR Mélanie DA2 | 0,000 0% 0% 0,000 4
AMEZIANE Delphine DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
ANCION Maurane DA2 | 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
DECOSTER Manon DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
FESLER Céline DA2 | 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
MARION Mégane DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
SAUME Marie-Eve DA2 | 0,000 0% 2% 0,000 1
WELLENS Emilie DA2 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
WOUTERS Géraldine DA2 | 0,000 0% 0% 0,000
VANDRIESSCHE Caroline Al | 7365 | 1% 2% 7,593 7 2 8,708 11,881 12,258 7,568 2,373 5,652 4,713
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DEVICK
ROGMANS
LARROUMETS
DELHOVE
LOOP
MEYKENS
DUMONT
DUPLAT
DEMARET
BALOSSIER
DARDENNE
LEFEBVRE
LINDER
MURRU

EDRIAT
TIGNON
BURTON
PARMENTIER
HECQ
HERNAUT
NOTEZ
HAUTECOEUR
DUPUIS
BROZE
MICHEL
BREYNE
DEKEYSER
PARADIJS
BERGERET
GAIGNAGE
BEKAERT
VANVILTHOVEN
HOUSSEIN
JANSSEN
MAMBOUR
NOPERE

D'HAEMER
DE MUNCK
VETS
MAUS
RENDERS

GOSSE
SCUTENAIRE
DENUIT

THIERS
VANBELLAIENGH
DELGRANGE
LUNGERICH

Emily
Ingrid
Annick
Marie
Véronique
Christine
Ludivine
Francgoise
Nathalie
Dominique
Christine
Christel
Laurence
Sandra

Nathalie
Maryléne
Thuyén
Karine "M'Chou"
Anne-Francgoise
Isabelle
Nathalie
Wivine
Laurence
Kathy
Muriel
Chantal
Carine
Dominique
Véronique
Isabelle
Christine
Stéphanie
Nathalie
Sylvie
Bénédicte
Geneviéve

Isabelle
Véronique
Agnes
Madeleine
Régine

Amaury
Quentin
Dylan
Julien
Julien
Maxime
Yann

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

A3
A3
A3
A3
A3

SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1
SE1

21,623
21,846
23,879
38,474
53,043
53,261
59,271
68,301
69,708
77,292
79,380
0,000
0,000
0,000

35,556
35,182
46,864
52,626
58,875
67,529
69,860
73,687
74,967
76,349
81,369
81,708
81,644
88,753
89,109
90,388
95,912
99,999

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

47,050
63,708
71,034
80,054
88,649

0,220
2,030
3,216
3,373
4,077
7,558
0,000

3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

3%
4%
4%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4%
0%
1%
7%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

4%
4%
2%
3%
0%
0%
0%
4%
1%
1%
2%
0%
2%
0%

5%
5%
5%
0%
3%
2%
2%
0%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

3%
0%
5%
5%
0%

0%
3%
0%
2%
0%
2%
0%

23,250
22,757
24,366
39,664
53,043
53,261
59,271
71,147
70,413
78,072
81,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

38,648
38,661
51,499
52,626
61,974
68,908
71,286
73,687
75,725
77,907
83,030
81,708
82,469
88,753
89,109
90,388
98,879
99,999
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

50,591
63,708
75,568
90,971
88,649

0,220
2,093
3,216
3,441
4,077
7,712
0,000
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4,484
17,000
37,097
32,793
53,043
53,261
53,750
57,921
75,484
81,000
81,000

41,089
51,914
40,075
32,750
40,388
60,000
59,076
54,000
68,108
77,287
67,321
83,604
54,988
82,506
89,109
54,000
96,700
99,999

35,560
58,000
68,108
93,500
88,649

0,238
2,093
2,250
3,349
3,960
13,871

18,913
25,586
18,559
32,177

57,756
85,806
49,730
86,129

36,216
32,508
43,261
49,677
51,304
71,123
74,839
80,126
69,874
75,435
98,738
85,405
81,000
95,000

98,919
99,999

45,131
77,742
77,603
91,584

0,217

3,913
3,630
4,194
1,553

21,081
20,347
21,293
54,023

72,581
68,297
74,132
79,180

49,054
38,378
50,356
44,324
60,095
71,321
79,943
86,936
71,739
81,000

84,561
83,848

98,896
99,054

48,738
62,523
77,435
97,150

0,205

3,484
3,345

23,817
22,871
22,555

52,997
72,563
72,194
72,082

15,564
42,587
51,893
53,312
61,292
73,186

72,750

73,261
84,865

97,950
99,762

50,158
64,984
73,696
93,043

23,975
27,316
22,328

80,523
71,971

44,130
41,640
54,732
47,950
63,407

74,109

85,484

96,912

50,893
67,823
81,000
89,549

24,257
17,174

33,607
26,203
54,775
56,757
65,946

79,730

86,435

95,652

52,432
71,429

81,000

30,166
29,003

50,873
76,059
55,941
83,610
74,003

81,000

87,883

58,065
43,453

39,308

60,957

79,355

88,486

95,250

63,750



HAEGEMAN
HEMPTE
BROQUET
WILLEMET
DEBUS

DE WAGTER
MAQUET
OBIN
VERBRUGGEN
BERRE
MELARDY
SEMAILLE
MAKANGA
LHOIR
CALLENS
DE DECKER
ARNOULD
DE PAEPE
DELESENNE
GODFRIND
GYBELS
OUATARA
VAN PARIJS

BENOIT
ALOISANTONI
MPASINAS
VAN DONGHEN
POTIER
CHAUFOUREAU
PONTI

KEVERS
SEVRIN
GOUMET
ALLARD
ZERGHE
PILATE
SIRAGUSA
DELHOVE
DEGROOTE
SCHEPERS
JACQUEMIN
PUTMAN
DRUET
BOULANGER
CHAMBERLAND
DECLERCQ
FONTAINE
HEUCHAMPS
HOUPPE
LANNOO
MUSETTE

Benoit
Pierre
Maxime
Adrien
Julien
John
Denis
Mikaél
Edwin
Stephano
Anthony
Julien
Edgar
Tristan
Cédric
Mathieu
Anton
Wim
Nicolas
Martin
Sébastien
Ahmed
Pierre-Emmanuel

Thomas
Marco
Antonios
Patrice
Frédéric
Fred
Angelo
Jean
Antoine
Joffrey
Laurent
Pierre
Vincent
Salvatore
Francois
Nicolaas
André
Michael
Steve
Olivier
Etienne
Olivier
Cédric
Nicolas
Gaétan
Jean-Francois
Michaél
Samuel

SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2
SE2

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
\'A8
Vi
\'A8
Vi
\'A8
Vi
\'A8
Vi
\'48
Vi
\'48
Vi
\'48
Vi
\'48
Vi
\'48
Vi
Vi
Vi

1,613
1,927
2,672
3,610
4,271
4,827
7,609
7,643
8,239
10,538
13,828
15,241
11,987
31,818
36,401
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1,893
5,037
5,463
5,575
9,264
11,242
11,827
14,331
19,713
20,430
21,613
24,230
25,321
30,522
31,356
37,697
40,278
49,882
52,538
97,092
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
3%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
4%
2%
2%
2%
2%
0%
2%
2%
2%
4%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%

0%
2%
0%
2%
0%
1%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
3%
3%
0%
2%
1%
4%
2%
2%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
3%
0%
0%
0%

1,613
2,007
2,727
3,684
4,358
4,925
7,609
7,880
8,407
10,753
14,405
15,241
11,987
31,818
36,401
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

1,893
5,139
5,463
5,689
9,264
11,356
11,827
14,624
19,713
20,430
21,613
24,979
26,104
30,522
31,996
38,078
41,956
51,961
55,303
98,073
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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1,613
1,440
2,366
3,684
8,373
6,847
7,609
8,649
4,250
16,582
13,694
10,883
18,033
31,818
35,174

1,893
5,484
5,463
4,144
9,189
12,776
12,376
21,304
17,658
20,430
21,613
18,250
25,766
30,000
63,722
35,837
30,528
43,684
46,205
99,355

3,243
3,088

2,970
3,444

8,991
9,901
7,415
15,142
10,252
5,940

37,628

5,586

3,628
14,038
13,249
18,065

7,943
21,767

29,189
28,076
31,043
17,350
27,990
50,090
47,855
49,189
98,896

2,208

1,730
3,893

9,306
13,226
8,261
25,290
19,133

4,348

2,681
4,565
8,043
5,040

25,868
26,814

33,323
67,297
56,057
49,613
49,842
94,515

2,391

5516

17,730
5521

11,304
28,979

4,513

24,565
27,791

13,590
32,310
39,783
53,682
52,732
99,525

0,754

2,110
15,000

6,593
6,957

13,478

27,023
22,073

26,957
33,323
54,595
55,000

5,738
2,543

54,890
57,571

2,633

55,435
61,885

55,933
70,000



PISSENS
ROLAND
SIMEONS

WINNEPENNINCKX

BERNARD
COLSON
DREZE
MAGRITTE
SOSMAN
GILLET
BAUDUIN
MAGOTTEAUX
DELFERIERE
CAUDRON
MAURISSET
MEUNIER
VAN HECKE
RONDOU
ROZENBLAT
DEPAUW

VAN KERCHOVEN
DENAUW

DE REYS
AUPAIX
CHEVALIER
DANLOIS
GONZALEZ CERRO
KALLAI
RENOTTE
RIGOT

DIERICKX
JACQMIN
BALTHAZARD
DE LEENER
BERSON
LAUWERS
BOUTRIAU
PENING
SCHELLENS
BODART
BOVY
HAVAUX
HECQ
LEMAINE
VANDELEENE
ELEN

Sébastien
Raphaél
Patrick
Frank

Louis
Benoit
Christian
Olivier
Eddy
Joachim
Didier
Hubert
Didier
Benoit
Alexandre
Philippe
Didier
Philippe
Stéphane
Marc
Pascal
Frédéric
Frédéric
Pierre
Jean
Christophe
Daniel
Oscar
Jean-Christophe
Didier

José

Serge
Johnny
Jean-Marie
Christian
Bernard
Louis
Christian
Christian
Claude
Daniel
Jean-Daniel
Christian
Dominique
Philippe
Christian

Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi

V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2

V4
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3
V4
V3
V4
V4
V3
V3
V3
V3
V3

0,000
0,000
17,190
0,000

3,905
11,935
21,847
22,361
24,059
24,226
38,994
35,236
39,927
40,552
42,114
51,739
51,827
52,815
60,916
62,988
76,268
79,456
73,526

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

27,840
30,849
36,510
45,988
51,027
66,927
78,500
80,405
85,819
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

0%
0%
0%
0%

6%
3%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
1%
6%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
7%
0%
2%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

5%
5%
2%
2%
5%
5%
4%
2%
1%
5%
0%
0%
1%
1%
0%
2%
0%
3%
2%
0%
0%
1%
2%
0%
0%
2%

4%
2%
3%
5%
0%
0%
0%
0%
2%
0%
4%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%

0,000
0,000
17,190
0,000

4,388
12,973
22,293
22,818
25,595
25,501
41,047
35,955
40,742
45,564
42,114
51,739
52,351
53,893
60,916
64,273
76,268
81,913
75,801

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

29,000
31,479
37,640
52,259
51,027
68,293
78,500
80,405
87,571
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
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17,190

2,273
3,341
24,500
21,087
15,000
25,083
24,250
41,500
38,284
41,254
42,114
51,739
50,000
45,875
48,510
62,303
84,700
82,826
87,568

26,786
32,072
40,901
39,139
65,750
47,826
78,500
74,414
95,000

2,735

8,753

22,871
24,548
30,450
26,498
30,693
42,429
46,667
41,657

57,729
51,171
54,414
56,151
71,767
81,000
90,200

27,078
36,909
38,486
41,087
36,304
59,620

85,804
92,258

2,869
10,656
24,054

31,073
26,183
28,244
23,913
47,634
42,883

46,215
53,943
69,243
71,259
73,872

88,328

22,826
29,464
40,694
47,030

66,126

80,998
86,278

5,000
10,870
20,217

26,972
27,174
81,000
35,978
39,748
43,849

56,505
61,607
71,496
50,652
70,000

91,351

39,308
21,510
39,189
53,628

66,986

87,628

5,000
13,250
19,823
37,292
22,568

36,631
44,953

51,304

60,270

81,000
81,000

81,000

18,043
42,993
56,770

71,609

83,261

5,237
14,955

16,304

40,143
48,456

49,169

86,957

50,873
33,696
56,940

72,713

81,000

5,836
15,182

22,073

36,087
48,696

55,217

81,000

27,518
59,282

79,032

6,151
26,774

52,763

64,194

82,432



